
Adapter plate
MH-BT65B
< PVC adapter plate

Adapter plate

Dimensions
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Technical Data

Mechanical specifications
Material PVC

Mounting screw cylinder head screws
DIN 912
(2 pieces M5 x 12) with hexagon socket

1

Re
le

as
e

da
te

:
20

21
-0

1-
-

13
 D

at
e 

of

Re
le

as
e 

da
te

: 2
02

1-
01

-1
3 

D
at

e 
of

 is
su

e:
 2

02
1-

01
-1

3 
Fi

le
na

m
e:

 1
81

38
5_

en
g.

pd
f

Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group

Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
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